

Build Your Future

SAN LUIS OBISPO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

TENTATIVE AGREEMENT

May 16, 2023

Pending CCFT Ratification and Board of Trustees Approval

The San Luis Obispo County Community College District and the Cuesta College Federation of Teachers have completed negotiations of the Peer Evaluation Form, for the 2023-2024 and 2024-2025 academic years.

ACCEPTED AND AGREED TO:

Heather Tucker (May 18, 2023 14:52 PDT)

May 18, 2023

Heather Tucker

Date

Chief Negotiator

CUESTA COLLEGE FEDERATION OF TEACHERS, AFT Local 4909

Melissa Richerson

May 18, 2023

Melissa Richerson

Date

Vice President Human Resources & Labor Relations SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Tentative Agreement - Peer Evaluation Form

Final Audit Report 2023-05-18

Created: 2023-05-18

By: Cindy Dilbeck (cynthia_dilbeck@cuesta.edu)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAGi6hTNcGlt1OiZ0rJFCUFSJJWg3XCVVx

"Tentative Agreement - Peer Evaluation Form" History

- Document created by Cindy Dilbeck (cynthia_dilbeck@cuesta.edu) 2023-05-18 8:12:42 PM GMT- IP address: 209.129.64.254
- Document emailed to Melissa Richerson (melissa_richerson@cuesta.edu) for signature 2023-05-18 8:13:37 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Melissa Richerson (melissa_richerson@cuesta.edu)
 2023-05-18 8:14:24 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.74.126
- Document e-signed by Melissa Richerson (melissa_richerson@cuesta.edu)

 Signature Date: 2023-05-18 8:14:29 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 209.129.64.254
- Document emailed to Heather Tucker (heather_tucker@cuesta.edu) for signature 2023-05-18 8:14:30 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Heather Tucker (heather_tucker@cuesta.edu)
 2023-05-18 9:51:51 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.73.126
- Document e-signed by Heather Tucker (heather_tucker@cuesta.edu)

 Signature Date: 2023-05-18 9:52:18 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 75.227.27.104
- Agreement completed. 2023-05-18 - 9:52:18 PM GMT

